12
Signal Analysis 233
Contents Overview  R&S AddressesType IndexChapter Overview
Contents Overview  R&S AddressesType IndexChapter Overview
Specifications
Receiver section
Frequency range 74.7 MHz to 75.3 MHz,
107 MHz to 119 MHz,

Dimensions (W x H x D) 219 mm x 147 mm x 350 mm
Weight 4.9 kg/6.5 kg without/with battery
Ordering information
VOR/ILS Analyzer EVS200 0796.1800.02
Options
Battery (optional) EVS200-B1 0796.2012.00
Remote-Control Software EVS200-SWF 0798.4358.00
Application Software for analysis
and display of results EVS200-SWA 0798.4287.00
Software for additional analyses on request
Weatherproof case with 2 straps EVS200-T 0798.4264.00
VOR/ILS Receiver/Analyzer EVS200